8830070 - REV A   •   4/15  PAGE 1 OF 2
PVX-100M/200M
Mass Notification System
Description
The PVX-100 / 200M (ACU) provides a Mass Notification System
with maximum flexibility to meet the needs of almost any application.
The PVX-100M contains one (1) 100 Watt amplifier while the PVX-
200M contains two (2) 100 Watt amplifiers.
The 100/200M can operate as a standalone system or tie into a fire
alarm control panel, where fire and MNS are required. Separate output
controls make dual strobe control simple.  Optional cards allow for

Remote MIC with Switch Control. Active/Fault LED Flashes Green to indicate communication, steady Amber to indicate Fault. In-Use LED Indicate
steady Red to show lockout. Remote Mic is locked out if any other MIC is In-Use. When the In-Use MIC releases PTT, the Remote MIC will be able
to Page. Primary MIC in the EVAX 100M will always have highest priority and be able to override any Remote MIC.
PVX-SL8 Switch-LED Card
Eight (8)-SPDT Momentary Switches and Tri-Color LEDs. Switches can be programmed for Message Activation, Paging or Control. Switch LEDs will
indicate steady green on message activation, red on page/alarm and amber on fault with associated speaker circuit.
PVX –IL8 Input-LED Card
Eight (8) Input points and red LEDs. Inputs are activated by external dry contact closure. Inputs may be programmed for message activation or control.
On activation the corresponding input LED will indicate.
EVX-OL8 Output-LED Card
Eight (8) Output points and red LEDs. Outputs are solid state N.O. dry contacts rated at 30mA / 24V. Alternately outputs may be tied to a voltage input
and feed that voltage out as a drive point. Outputs can be programmed to follow message activation, page or control. On activation the corresponding
LED will indicate.
PVX-100M / 200M Mass Notification Systems
Model Number Stock Number Description
PVX-100M/4Z 3500100 100W ACU in cabinet with 8 switches, 4 Class B Spkr Circuits
PVX-100M/8Z 3500101 100W ACU in cabinet with 8 switches, 8 Class B Spkr Circuits
PVX -100M/12Z 3500102 100W ACU in cabinet with 8 switches, 12 Class B Spkr Circuits
PVX-100M/16Z 3500103 100W ACU in Cabinet with 8 switches 16 Class B Spkr Circuits
PVX-200M/8Z 3500104 200W ACU in cabinet with 8 switches, 8 Class B Spkr Circuits
PVX -200M/12Z 3500105 200W ACU in cabinet with 8 switches, 12 Class B Spkr Circuits
PVX-200M/16Z 3500106 200W ACU in Cabinet with 8 switches 16 Class B Spkr Circuits
Mass Notification System Accessories
PVX-RM8 3510030 Remote MIC LOC with 8 switches
PVX-RM16 3510031 Remote MIC LOC with 16 switches
PVX-ZM 3510014 Zone Module, 4 Class B / 2 Class A Spkr Circuits
PVX-SL8 3510015 Switch / LED, 8 Switches card (1 included with PVX-100M / 200M
PVX-IL8 3510016 Input/LED, 8 Input card
PVX-OL8 3510017 Output / LED, 8 Output card